
Thriving 2016 Roster

First Last Title Organization work phone

Nicole Angressano

United Way of Greater Milwaukee & 

Waukesha County

Maribeth Bush Foundation Coordinator Oconomowoc Area Foundation 262-490.5670

Fred Gutierrez Senior Program Officer Greater Milwaukee Foundation 414-272-5805

Terri Phillips Project Coordinator SJD Consulting, LLC 262-442-0047

Antwayne Robertson Director HHS  Waukesha County 262- 548-7676

Shelli Marquardt CEO/President Waukesha County Community Foundation 262- 542-4249

Jean Schultz
Director of Community 

Benefits
Director, ProHealth Care, Inc. 262-928-7032

Kristin Silva

Community 

Development Manager Waukesha County Community Development 262-896-3370

Jayne Thoma
Vice President - 

Volunteer Engagement  
United Way of Greater Milwaukee & Waukesha County262-409-2418
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email

nangresano@unitedwaygmwc.org

mbush@wi.rr.com

fgutierrez@greatermkefdn.org

twcapm@gmail.com

ARobertson@waukeshacounty.gov

smarquardt@waukeshafoundation.org

jean.schultz@phci.org

ksilva@waukeshacounty.gov

 jthoma@unitedwaygmwc.org

mailto:nangresano@unitedwaygmwc.org
mailto:twcapm@gmail.com
mailto:smarquardt@waukeshafoundation.org
mailto:jean.schultz@phci.org
mailto:jthoma@unitedwaygmwc.org

